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Sprint izazov 2026
Beograd, 24/1/2026

Disciplina 8 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
24/01/2026 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A kategorija

1. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Crvena Zvezda 27.83 610
2. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 28.87 546
3. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 29.34 521
4. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 29.41 517
5. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 29.44 515
6. MULIC, Andrea 11 Novi Beograd 011 29.49 513
7. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 29.65 504
8. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 29.74 500
9. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 29.82 496

GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 29.82 496
11. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 30.41 467
12. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 30.44 466
13. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 30.82 449
14. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 30.96 443
15. ZARIC, Irina 09 Partizan 31.01 441
16. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Novi Beograd 011 31.06 439
17. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 31.98 402
18. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 11. April 32.27 391
19. TANJGA, Tea 13 11. April 33.11 362
20. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 33.13 361
21. MRDAKOVIC, Lola 14 11. April 33.58 347
22. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 33.91 337
23. VELEMIR, Ivona 10 11. April 33.96 336
24. VLAJIC, Teodora 09 11. April 34.04 333
25. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 34.35 324
26. PANTIC, Dunja 11 11. April 35.73 288
27. LUKOVIC, Mia 13 11. April 36.79 264
28. MINNITI, Antonia 17 11. April 37.84 242
29. DJOKIC, Dunja 15 Novi Beograd 011 37.88 242
30. MATIJEVIC, Anika 15 11. April 37.99 240
31. JOVOVIC, Nevena 15 11. April 38.18 236
32. KRZMAN, Tara 16 Novi Beograd 011 38.59 229
33. VRBAN, Lucia 13 PK Arena 2015 38.76 226
34. STOJANOVIC, Sena 15 11. April 39.70 210
35. CORSOVIC, Danica 16 11. April 39.80 208
36. IVOSEVIC, Teodora 14 PK Arena 2015 39.87 207
37. DAVIDOVIC, Iva 15 Novi Beograd 011 40.77 194
38. MINNITI, Anna 17 11. April 41.68 181
39. MITIC, Minja 15 11. April 42.14 175
40. TEOFILOVIC, Klara 15 11. April 42.30 173
41. HASANBEGOVIC, Magdalena 15 11. April 42.79 167
42. MILISAVLJEVIC, Katarina 16 11. April 43.88 155
43. SLADOJEVIC, Milana 11 PK Arena 2015 44.36 150
44. SUNDAC, Una 16 11. April 44.53 149
45. GLISIC, Azra 15 11. April 44.57 148
46. JANKOVIC, Mila 16 11. April 44.74 146
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Sprint izazov 2026
Beograd, 24/1/2026

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, A kategorija

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

47. STOJANOVIC, Darija 17 11. April 45.78 137
48. ZIVKOVIC, Nina 13 11. April 47.54 122
49. RANCIC, Sofija 16 11. April 50.89 99
50. SUNDAC, Ana 17 11. April 52.03 93
51. VELJIC, Katarina 17 11. April 1:04.14 49
52. LUKOVIC, Tiana 19 11. April 1:12.39 34

B kategorija

1. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 29.74 500
2. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 29.82 496
3. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 30.82 449
4. ZARIC, Irina 09 Partizan 31.01 441
5. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 33.91 337
6. VLAJIC, Teodora 09 11. April 34.04 333

C kategorija

1. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 29.34 521
2. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 29.41 517
3. MULIC, Andrea 11 Novi Beograd 011 29.49 513
4. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 29.65 504
5. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 30.41 467
6. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 30.44 466
7. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 30.96 443
8. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Novi Beograd 011 31.06 439
9. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 11. April 32.27 391

10. VELEMIR, Ivona 10 11. April 33.96 336
11. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 34.35 324
12. PANTIC, Dunja 11 11. April 35.73 288
13. SLADOJEVIC, Milana 11 PK Arena 2015 44.36 150

D kategorija

1. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 29.82 496
2. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 31.98 402
3. TANJGA, Tea 13 11. April 33.11 362
4. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 33.13 361
5. LUKOVIC, Mia 13 11. April 36.79 264
6. VRBAN, Lucia 13 PK Arena 2015 38.76 226
7. ZIVKOVIC, Nina 13 11. April 47.54 122

E kategorija

1. MRDAKOVIC, Lola 14 11. April 33.58 347
2. IVOSEVIC, Teodora 14 PK Arena 2015 39.87 207
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Sprint izazov 2026
Beograd, 24/1/2026

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free

F kategorija

1. DJOKIC, Dunja 15 Novi Beograd 011 37.88 242
2. MATIJEVIC, Anika 15 11. April 37.99 240
3. JOVOVIC, Nevena 15 11. April 38.18 236
4. STOJANOVIC, Sena 15 11. April 39.70 210
5. DAVIDOVIC, Iva 15 Novi Beograd 011 40.77 194
6. MITIC, Minja 15 11. April 42.14 175
7. TEOFILOVIC, Klara 15 11. April 42.30 173
8. HASANBEGOVIC, Magdalena 15 11. April 42.79 167
9. GLISIC, Azra 15 11. April 44.57 148

G kategorija

1. MINNITI, Antonia 17 11. April 37.84 242
2. KRZMAN, Tara 16 Novi Beograd 011 38.59 229
3. CORSOVIC, Danica 16 11. April 39.80 208
4. MINNITI, Anna 17 11. April 41.68 181
5. MILISAVLJEVIC, Katarina 16 11. April 43.88 155
6. SUNDAC, Una 16 11. April 44.53 149
7. JANKOVIC, Mila 16 11. April 44.74 146
8. STOJANOVIC, Darija 17 11. April 45.78 137
9. RANCIC, Sofija 16 11. April 50.89 99

10. SUNDAC, Ana 17 11. April 52.03 93
11. VELJIC, Katarina 17 11. April 1:04.14 49
12. LUKOVIC, Tiana 19 11. April 1:12.39 34


